
Label Picture Description QTY

A Left Leg 1

Caution : You must read this before you proceed

Please look in the legs for hardware pack.

Counter Stool

Page 1 OF 7    



B Right Leg 1

C Back 1

D Seat 1

E Front Stretcher 1

F Back Stretcher 1

Label Picture Description QTY

① Bolt (M6*60MM) 5

② Washer(M6) 5

③ Bolt (M8*50MM) 5

④ Spring Washer 5

⑤ Washer(M8) 5

⑥ Allen Wrench (M6) 1

⑦ Allen Wrench (M8) 1

⑧ Screw (M4x40mm) 5

⑨ Screw driver 1

Page 2 OF 7    











Page 7 OF 7    




